
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0300-19

 

 

Agenda Date: 04/15/2019 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20180130 - Civic Centre Colonnade Restroom Renovation 

 

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20180130 - Civic Centre Colonnade Restroom 

Renovations, Absolute Construction Enterprises, Inc., contractor, is approved in the amount of 

$2,573.26. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding to defray the cost of the change order be appropriated from Org-Object 

60622-57200, Civic Centre Building Improvements. 


